PHONE: (908) 966-7368
EMAIL: contact@jeymyramos.com
INSTAGRAM: @jeymy_samaniego
PORTFOLIO: www.jeymyramos.com
HEIGHT: 5°3”
DATE OF BIRTH: 11/19/2003
SELECTED REPERTOIRE
PRINCIPAL / SOLOIST ROLES
Principal Role Romeo & Juliet, choreography by Hector Sansana NATIONAL BALLET OF ECUADOR - 2023
Principal Role 'The Nutcracker, choreography by Hector Sansana NATIONAL DANCE COMPANY - 2023
Soloist Piano Concerto Tchaikovsky, choreography by Andrei Vassiliev EN-AVANT DANCE COMPANY - 2022
Soloist  Giselle EN-AVANT DANCE COMPANY - 2022

PROFESSIONAL EXPERIENCE

AMERICAN REPERTORY BALLET

Corps Giselle, choreography by Ethan Stiefel & Johan Kobborg
Corps Spirit of The Highlands, choreography by Ethan Stiefel
Corps 'The Nutcracker
NATIONAL BALLET OF ECUADOR
Corps Recordando el Olvido, choreography by Ruben Guarderas
Corps Les Sylphides (Chopiniana)
Corps Carmen
Corps Raymonda
Corps La Bayadére
Corps Puss In Boots
Corps Swan Lake
Corps 'The Nutcracker
Corps Ruisefor, choreography by Hector Sansana
Corps Snow White
Corps Coppélia
Corps Carmina Burana
Corps ‘'The Three Musketeers
Corps Sleeping Beauty
NATIONAL DANCE COMPANY
Corps Dancer in Textura - Neoclassical, choreography by Hector Sansana
EN-AVANT DANCE COMPANY
Corps Dancer in Wine & Beer Fest - Broadway Jazz
Corps Experience, choreography by Manuel Ruiz
TRAINING & EDUCATION

2024 - PRESENT

2024
2018 - 2020
2014 - 2020

Trainee, American Repertory Ballet

Summer Intensive, Princeton Ballet School

Apprentice, National Ballet of Ecuador
Metro Danza, Official National Ballet of Ecuador School

Princeton, NJ
2025

2025

2024 - 2025

Quito, Ecuador
2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022
2019 - 2022
2021

2021

2019

2018

2018

2018

Quito, Ecuador
2023

Guayaquil, Ecuador
2022
2022

Princeton, NJ
Princeton, NJ

Quito, Ecuador
Quito, Ecuador



