



Jeemy Ramos

PHONE: (908) 966-7368
EMAIL: contact@jeymyramos.com
INSTAGRAM: @jeemy_samaniego
PORTFOLIO: www.jeymyramos.com
HEIGHT: 5'3"
DATE OF BIRTH: 11/19/2003

SELECTED REPERTOIRE

PRINCIPAL / SOLOIST ROLES

Principal Role	Romeo & Juliet, choreography by Hector Sansana	NATIONAL BALLET OF ECUADOR - 2023
Principal Role	The Nutcracker, choreography by Hector Sansana	NATIONAL DANCE COMPANY - 2023
Soloist	Piano Concerto Tchaikovsky, choreography by Andrei Vassiliev	EN-AVANT DANCE COMPANY - 2022
Soloist	Giselle	EN-AVANT DANCE COMPANY - 2022

PROFESSIONAL EXPERIENCE

AMERICAN REPERTORY BALLET

Corps	Giselle, choreography by Ethan Stiefel & Johan Kobborg	Princeton, NJ
Corps	Spirit of The Highlands, choreography by Ethan Stiefel	2025
Corps	The Nutcracker	2024 - 2025

NATIONAL BALLET OF ECUADOR

Corps	Recordando el Olvido, choreography by Ruben Guarderas	Quito, Ecuador
Corps	Les Sylphides (Chopiniana)	2022
Corps	Carmen	2022
Corps	Raymonda	2022
Corps	La Bayadère	2022
Corps	Puss In Boots	2022
Corps	Swan Lake	2022
Corps	The Nutcracker	2019 - 2022
Corps	Ruiseñor, choreography by Hector Sansana	2021
Corps	Snow White	2021
Corps	Coppélia	2019
Corps	Carmina Burana	2018
Corps	The Three Musketeers	2018
Corps	Sleeping Beauty	2018

NATIONAL DANCE COMPANY

Corps	Dancer in Textura - Neoclassical, choreography by Hector Sansana	Quito, Ecuador
Corps		2023

EN-AVANT DANCE COMPANY

Corps	Dancer in Wine & Beer Fest - Broadway Jazz	Guayaquil, Ecuador
Corps	Experience, choreography by Manuel Ruiz	2022

TRAINING & EDUCATION

2024 - PRESENT	Trainee, American Repertory Ballet	Princeton, NJ
2024	Summer Intensive, Princeton Ballet School	Princeton, NJ
2018 - 2020	Apprentice, National Ballet of Ecuador	Quito, Ecuador
2014 - 2020	Metro Danza, Official National Ballet of Ecuador School	Quito, Ecuador